eMoMo Technology Co., Ltd

4th, Floor, Yong He Building, Tai Wan Industrial, Park, Shi Yan Town, Bao'an District, Shen Zhen, 518108, Guangdong, China

Date: 2023-06-07

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AUTHORIZATION AND EVALUATION DIVISION 7435 OAKLAND MILLS ROAD COLUMBIA, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d) (7) Filing Grantee Code: A4E

eMoMo Technology Co., Ltd certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, EMOMO U.S.DISTRIBUTOR Handy Kenlin Group is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced Grantee Code. **eMoMo Technology Co., Ltd** accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

EMOMO U.S.DISTRIBUTOR Handy Kenlin Group accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced Grantee Code.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: EMOMO U.S.DISTRIBUTOR Handy Kenlin Group FRN: **0033686999** Address: 29E Hintz Rd Wheeling, IL 60090 US Contact Person: Ray Davidson Tel.: +1(847)4590900 Email: project4@emomotech.com

Sincerely,

Signed on behalf of eMoMo Technology Co.,	Signed on behalf of EMOMO U.S.DISTRIBUTOR
Ltd	Handy Kenlin Group
non	Day
Name: Rosary Tang	Name: Ray Davidson
Title: Boss	Title: manager
Date: 2023-06-07	Date: 2023-06-07